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ADDRESS

PRICE

DESCRIPTION

CONTACT

BARR

4316 BOBWHITE DR.

$115,000

1977 Double wide 2BR/2BA well kept and
updated home on water. Deck

Micheline Many, Broker
561-236-3428

CHARPENTIER 4246 BOBWHITE DR. [$149,900 |Waterfront, 3 BR/2 Bath. Built 2001. 1,386 Micheline Many, Broker
sg.ft. Furnished. Totally updated, laminate 561-236-3428
floors. Carport, shed and deck at water’s
edge

CICHOWICZ 4337 BOBWHITE DR. $67,500 | 1977, 14X56, financeable, 2BR/2Bath, Micheline Many, Broker
preferred bedroom split plan. Screened 561-236-3428
porch, storage area, carport.

TURCOT 4015 CARDINAL RD. | $72,000 | 2 Bedroom, 1 bath, carport, new fridge, Julie Lavoie,

Sale Pendin microwave, almost new stove, new shed,  |nited Realty Group
4yr AC, new siding, immaculate paint, 561-601-2128
new flooring, ready to move in.

COURCHESNE | 4415 MEADOW VIEW . [$105,000 | Double wide 24x60 3 BR/2BA with Micheline Many, Broker
carport. Open porch, spacious 561-236-3428
storage.workshop.

RIVERA 4444 MEADOW VIEW DR| $72,000 1974 2 BR/2BA with attached carport, Shawn Olinick, United
outdoor shed, large outdoor patio Realty 954-461-7900

WEEKS 4040 MISSION BELL DR. $128,900 | 1988 2 BR/2 BA with carport, new Allana Key, Realtor
kitchen/shaker style white cabinets, AC gﬂ%\ﬂgence Real Estate
4yr, all newly remodeled interior, large
screened in lanai. May be purchased 954-415-6661
turnkey or unfurnished.

DUMAS 4202 MISSION BELL DR.| $84,900 | 2005 14x66, 2 BR/2BA - updated in 2017 | Micheline Many, Broker

NEW including a handicap access walk in tub. 561-236-3428
PRICE Rear deck, shed. Furniture negotiable
RANDALL 4218 MISSION BELL DR | $47,900 |1973 Single 2 Bedroom & 11/2 baths, Pat Fowler
’ ’ 561-374-2844
MONETTE, R. 4267 MISSION BELL DR | $122,500 [1971 Double wide 2BR/2Bath, Corner lot. Micheline Many, Broker
New Windows, Florida room, carport, 561-236-3428
storage, storm panels, Cheerful &
immaculate.
BOUFFARD 4289 MISSION BELL DR | $82,500 [1969 single wide w/added width to living Micheline Many, Broker
NEW room. 2 BR/1 %2 bath. Sunny, remodeled, 561-236-3428
PRICE immaculate, family room off kitchen
LEBREUX 4283 MOCKINGBIRD DR | $85,000 2/2 Split bedroom floor plan+smartly Micheline Many, Broker

concealed interior laundry, shed and
patio.

561-236-3428
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COURCHESNE 4087 WHITE PINE DR | $105,000 | 2/2 split bedroom & enclosed porch. Micheline Many, Broker
Open floor plan, new AC. Modern décor 561-236-3428
NOWLING 4447 Sandpine Circle $135,000 | 2005 Double wide gorgeous and Julie Lavoie -
ESTATE spacious Skyline home. Turnkey United Realty Group
w/quality furniture in every room. Large 561-601-2128
Master BR & bath. Guest BR and den
Open concept w/ many windows. Plenty
of storage, plus a ched and 2 cars
carport.
FORTIN 3985 WHITE PINE DR. | $75,000 1981-14x60 with added Florida room and Micheline Many, Broker

Sale Pending

covered open deck. Exquisitely
maintained and updated. Turnkey

561-236-3428

Pat Fowler, Realtor — Florida Premier Realty — 561-374-284 patfowlerrealtor@att.net

Julie Lavoie — United Realty Group Inc. — ( Francais/English) 561-601-2128

lavoierealtor@gmail.com

Micheline Many, Broker — (Francais/English) 561-236-3428 manyhomes@pobox.com

Shawn Olinick, United Realty — 94-461-7900 shawn.olinick@gmail.com

Allana Key, Providence Real Estate Group- 954-415-6661 allkey@bellsouth.net

Page 2 of 2

Tropical Breeze Estates is not responsible for the accuracy of the information provided.
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